
CNG Fueling Station Training

Spring Valley, NV • November 30-December 3, 2015

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City State Zip

Clay Bailey CID/LP Gas Bureau LP Gas Bureau Chief 5500 San Antonio Drive NE, Ste. F Albuquerque NM 87109

Andres Bolivar AGL Resources Engineer 10 Peachtree Place Atlanta GA 30309

Mike Bonacio Omnitrans Technicial Services Manager 1700 W. 5th St. San Bernardino CA 92411

Omar Bryant Omnitrans Maintenance Manager 1700 W. 5th St. San Bernardino CA 92411

Kenneth Carvalho Wendel Sr. Mechanical Engineer 898 Veterans Memorial Highway, Suite 3 Hauppauge NY 11788

John Gensel Omnitrans Facilities Supervisor 1700 W. 5th St. San Bernardino CA 92411

Richard Hart Hart Studio President 4716 N. 170th St. Omaha NE 68116

David Murphy Rumpke Site Engineer 10795 Hughes Rd. Cincinnati OH 45251
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Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School)

505-222-9808 clay.bailey@state.nm.us

404-584-4902 cbolivar@aglresources.com

909-379-7190 mike.bonacio@omnitrans.org 180 Yes X

909-379-7190 Omar.Bryant@omnitrans.org 175 None

631-234-1792 kcarvalho@wendelcompanies.com N/A N/A

909-379-7190 John.Gensel@omnitrans.org 175 X

402-397-4278 rlhart@mccneb.edu

513-851-0122 david.murphy@rumpke.com 20 80 X

mailto:clay.bailey@state.nm.us
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Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

2 2 2 2 2 0

2 Yes X X X

2 2 2 5 0 0

2 1-2
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Additional Comments


